Name of the Company:

Introductory sub-table (I){(a)

FINTECH COMM. LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of secui531754

Quarter ended:

Partly paid-up shares:-

Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public

Total - D

QOutstanding convertible securities:-

Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public

Yotal - E

Warrants:-

Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public

Total - F

Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

31/12/2014

No. of partly paid-
up shares

NIL
NIL

NIL

No. of outstanding
securities

NIL
NIL

NIL

No. of warrants

NIL
NIL

NIL

5005000

As a %o of total no. of
partly paid-up
shares

NIL
NIL

NIL

As a % of total no. of
outstanding
convertible securities

NIL
NIL

NIL

As a % of total no. of
warrants

NIL
NIL

NIL

As a % of total no. of shares
of the company

NIL !
NIL

NIL

AS a o Of total noe. or shares
of the company, assuming
full conversion of the
convertible securities

NIL
NIL

NIL

AS a Yo OT rotal no. or
shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of
warrants

NIL

"~ NIL

NIL




Company Name: FINTECH COMM. LTD

Categor
y code

(N
(A)

(a)
(b)
()
(4
(e)
(e-i)
{e-ii)

can oo

(8)

(@)
{b)
{c)

Number

- Sharehol

of
Category of Shareholder ders
an (111)

Total .
number
of shares zed form

av)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2

Indian

Individuals/ HUF

Central Govt./ State Govt.(s)
Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks
Any Others({Specify)
Directors Relatives

Directors

Sub Total(A)(1)

Foreign

Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individu
Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Others(Specify)

Sub Total{(A)(2)
Total Shareholding of Promote

Public shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks
Central Government/ State Gover

= (= I e T = I

N

(=2~ — = I =]

=Y

L= = I - T =]

25000
150000

175000

[=JR =T ===

175000

15200

(= I = Rl e e ]

150000

150000

o0 oo

150000

15200

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Table (I)(a)
NuUmbDer or
shares held Total shareholding
as a percentage of
demateriali total number of

shares

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.50
3.00

3.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.50

0.00
0.30
0.00

percenta percenta

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.50
3.00

3.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.50

0.00
0.30
0.00

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered

Number
of(A+B)1 (A+B+C) of shares As a percentage

(IX)= (VIID)/(IV)*100

cooCco

[~ =]

o000 Q

o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 1] 0.00 0.00
() Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 4] 0 1] 0.00 0.00
(i) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 15200 15200 0.30 0.30
B2 Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 89 206339 192739 4.12 4,12
(b) Individuals
I Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto 5039 3218126 2472285 64.30 64.30
II Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in ex 57 1386235 1042936 27.70 27.70
(c) Qalified Foregin Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) Any Other (specify)
(d-i) Others 0 Q 4] 0.00 0.00
{d-ii) Clearing member 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d-iii) NRIs 7 4100 4100 0.08 0.08
(d-iv) NRI Corp Bodies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d-v) Foreign Corp Bodies (Including FC 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d-vi) Customers 0 0 Q0 0.00 0.00
(d-vii) Suppliers Q 1} 0 0.00 0.00
(d-viii) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d-ix) Trusts 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d-x) Foreign (Promoters) 0 0 ] 0.00 0.00
(d—-xi) Directors 0 0 1} 0.00 0.00
(d-xii) Directors Relatives 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d-xiii) Foreign Individuals (Including FDI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 5192 4814800 3712060 96.20 96.20
(B) Total Public Shareholding (B)= 5193 4830000 3727260 96.50 96.50
TOTAL {A)+(B) 5195 5005000 3877260 100.00 100.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued
1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
2 Public- 0 ] 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total {C) 0 1] 0 0.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL (A)+{B)+{C) 5195 5005000 3877260 100.00 100.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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- (I)(b) win idin ies (i i
“Promoter up”
|||_|||
Sr. Name of the | Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of Details of Total shares
No. shareholider warrants convertible {(including
securities underlying
shares assuming
full conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a
% of diluted
share capital
Number | Asa % of | No. Asa As a % of As a % As a %
of shares | grand total percentage | grand total | Numbe | Total { Numbe| Totai
held (A) +(B) +( (A)+(B)+(C| rof |Numbe| rof |Numbe
Cc) ) of sub- |warrant| rof jconvert] rof
clause (I)(a| s held |warrant| ible |convert
) s of the | securiti| ible
same | es held | securiti
Class es of
the
same
Class
(1) (11) (I1I) (Iv) ) [(v) (VII) (VIII) {(IX) (X) (X1) (XII)
1|HELEN S SHAH 25000 0.50 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
' 2|SUNIL. DWARKATI 150000 3.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 175000 3.50 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011
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(Ir)(a)

Number of shares

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as

a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Number of outstanding

underlying outstanding DRs

Sr. No.

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

DRs

indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
—ahave}

0

o

TOTAL




(1)

T e et

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
DR (ADRs, GDRs, underiying a percentage of total number of shares
SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs {l.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I){a)
aboue}
1 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 (] 0
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(I){c)(i)
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number | Shares as a | Detalls of warrants Details of Total shares
of shares | percentage of | Number | Asa% | Number | Asa% (Including
held total number of Total of Total underlying shares
of shares {i.e.,| warrants | Number | convertib| Number assuming full
Grand Total held of le of Conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) warrants | securities| convertib warrants and
indicated in of the held le convertible
Statement at same securities| securities) as a %
para (I){a) Class of the of diluted share
above) same capital
1]A K CHOUDARY 151000 3.02 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
2]H S SHAH 84199 1.68 [+] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
3IKAMALKANT GOVINDRAM PODDAR 51039 1.02 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
4]KIRTI KUMAR PRABHUDAS TANNA 66000 1.32 0 0.00 0.00/ 0 0.00
S5|JURMILA DESAI 68475 1.37 0 0.00 0.00/ 0 0.00
TOTAL 420713 8.40 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00




(I){c) i)
Sr. No. Name(s) of the shareholder(s)| Number Shares as a Details of warrants | Detalls of convertible Total shares
and the Persons Acting in of shares| percentage of As a % Number % w.r.t (including
Concert (PAC) with them total number of | Numb Total of Total underlying shares
shares {i.e., er of | Number of |converti| Number of assuming full
Grand Total | warra | warrants of ble convertible Conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) nts the same |securitie| securities of warrants and
indicated in Class s held the same convertible
_Statement at Clace securities) as s %h
1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
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(1))

Sr. No

Name of the shareholder

Number of locked-in
shates

Locked-in shares as a percentage of
total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+{B)+(C) indicated In
Statement at nara (INa) above}

Promoter / Promoter
Group / Public

0.00

TOTAL




