Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: FINTECH COMM. LTD Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of secui 531754

Quarter ended: 31/12/2014

Tota	Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	Partly paid-up shares:-
Total - D NIL	77	~ -
AIL .	NIL NIL	As a % of total No. of partly paid- partly paid-up up shares shares
Zir	NIL .	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares
NIL	NIL	9 &
		a % of total no. of shares the company

	Outstanding convertible securities:-	As a % of to No. of outstanding outstanding securities convertible:	As a % of total no. of of the company, assured the conversion of the conversion of the convertible securities	of the company, assuming full conversion of the conversion of the convertible securities
r	Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	NIL NIL	NIF NIF	NIL NIL
	Total - E NIL	N P	NIC	NIL

Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % or total no. or shares of the company, As a % of total no. of assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	NI F	NIL L	NIL NIL

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities

Total - F NIL

Z

Z



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

(c) (a) (B)			O	۵	C	σ			(e-ii)	(e-i)	(e)	<u>a</u>	<u>o</u>	(b)	(a)	+	€	Ξ	Categor y code	Company
Public shareholding 1 Institutions 1 Mutual Funds/ UTI Financial Institutions / Banks Central Government/ State Gover	Total Shareholding of Promote	Sub Total(A)(2)	Any Others(Specify)	Qualified Foreign Investor	Institutions	Bodies Corporate	2 Foreign Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individu	Sub Total(A)(1)	Directors	Directors Relatives	Any Others(Specify)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	Bodies Corporate	Central Govt./ State Govt.(s)	Individuals/ HUF		Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2	Œ)	Category of Shareholder	Company Name: FINTECH COMM. LTD
				_	_	_		2		_		0	•	0	0		d Promote	(III)	Number of Sharehol ders	State
0 0 0 1 15200 0 0	2 175000	0		0		0		2 175000		1 25000			0				r Group2	(IV)	Total number of shares	Statement Showing Sha Table (I)(a)
1520	150000		0) 150000	150000									3	shares held in demateriali zed form	3
0 0.00 0 0.30 0 0.00	0 3.50	0 0.00	0.00	0.00		0 0.00	0 0.00	0 3.50	0 3.00	0 0.50		0 0.00	0.00	0 0.00				As a percenta ge of(A+B)1		rotting rattern
0.00	3.50	0.00	0.00					3.50	3.00	0.50		0.00						As a percenta ge of (A+B+C) (VII)	Total shareholding as a percentage of otal number of shares	
000		0						•		0								Number of shares (VIII)	Shares Pled	
	-	-		•	•	_	_											As a percentage (IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	ledged or otherwise red	
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3		-		





9	8	7	9	5	4	3	2	1	Sr.No. Notes
									Notes
				i					
							E		
				•					
							-		



No. shareholder No. shareholder No. shareholder No. shareholder No. percentage (A) + (B) + (C) Of shares grand total held (C) Number (As a % of held (C) Of shares grand total held (C) Of share capital held (C) Of share capital grand total held (C) Of share capital grand total held (C) Of share capital held (C) Of share a % of the same eshall grand (C) Of share capital held (C) Of s	_									-	•	
o. Shareholder of the Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of Cincluding (Cincluding shares (*) Warrants Securities shares assume to the term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011 Details of Cincluding (Cincluding securities) and convertible securities shares assumed to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011 Details of Cincluding (Cincluding securities) and convertible securities and convertible share assumed to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011												
Number As a % of shares grand total held (A) +(B) +(C) (II) (III) (IV) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (XIII) TOTAL 175000 3.50 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	Sr.	Name of the	Details of	Shares held	<u></u>	ncumbered s	hares (*)	Deta	ils of	Detai	ls of	Total shares
Number As a % of No. As a % of percentage grand total held (A) + (B) + (C) (C) (A) (B) + (C)	N O	shareholder					1	warr	ants	CONVE	tible	(including
Number As a % of No. As a % of Number Total Number Total Number										secur	2008 	shares assuming
Number As a % of No. As a % of As a % of held held held C												full conversion of
Number As a % of shares Grand total held (A) + (B) + (C) (C) (A) + (B) + (C)												warrants and convertible
Number As a % of of shares grand total held held C C C C C C C C C												securities) as a
Number As a % of No. As a As a % of Number As a % of Osh of As a % of Osh of As a % of Osh of												share capital
C C C C C C C C C C				As a % of grand total	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total	Numbe	As a % Total	Numbe	As a % Total	
Class Softhe securiti Bile Same Softhe Securiti Same Softhe Same S				(A) +(B) +() of sub-		r of		rof	
Class es held securiti es of		•					<u>ر</u>		s of the		ible	
(II)									same		securiti	
(II)									Class		es or	
(II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) 1 HELEN S SHAH 25000 0.50 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>same</td><td></td></t<>											same	
(II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (XI) (XII) 1 HELEN S SHAH 25000 0.50 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0											Class	
00 0 0.00 00 0.00 00 0.00		II)	(111)	(IV)	3	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)		(XI)	(XII)
00 0.00 0 0,00	1 H	HELEN S SHAH	25000	0.50	0				0.00		0.00	0.00
0 0.00	2 S	UNIL DWARKAD	150000	3.00	0	0.00			0.00		0.00	0.00
0.00												
00 0.00												
(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011		TOTAL	175000	3.50	0				0.00	0	0.00	0.00
(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011												
	(*) The ter	m "encumbrance"	has the same	meaning as ass	igned to	it in regulation	28(3) of the SAST	Regulation	s, 2011			



1	 _			_	
		1	Sr. No.		(E)(II)
	TOTAL		Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)		Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
	0	0	Number of outstanding DRs		of Depository Receipts (DRs)
	0	0	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs		
CAN WU WICK	0		Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above?		



Name of the DR Holder Name of the DR Holder North (ADRs, GDRs, CONS) SDRs, etc.) TOTAL Name In DR Holder Type of outstanding outstanding outstanding DRs O TOTAL
Name of the DR Holder Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding underlying shares DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding underlying shares) SDRs, etc.) O TOTAL Neglection Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares Type of outstanding underlying shares SDRs, etc.) O TOTAL



1 (04m1) E	PATER OF				·					
	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	8.40	420713	TOTAL	
	Ŏ	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.37	68475	5 URMILA DESAI	5
	O	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.32	66000	4 KIRTI KUMAR PRABHUDAS TANNA	4
[0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.02	51039	3 KAMALKANT GOVINDRAM PODDAR	3
	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.68	84199	2 H S SHAH	2
		0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	3.02	151000	1 A K CHOUDARY	1
l l		underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	Number of convertible securities of the same	convertibes held	Total Number of warrants of the same Class	warrants held	total number total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	held		
1		Total shares	ils of	Deta		Details of	Shares as a	Number	Name of the shareholder	Sr. No.
11						<u>or Bhaires.</u>	e rotal number	an 1% of tr	category - Public and notging more than 1% of the total number of shares	
1	†	rsons belonging to the	rsons beloi		tible secur	nts, conver	g shares, warra	es (includin	Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of pr	(I)(c)(l)
1										



ľ								
0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	TOTAL	
0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0		
Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a %	Details of convertible Number % w.r.t of Total converti Number of ble convertible securitie securities of s held the same	Details of Number of convertiuble securities wheld	Details of warrants As a % Numb Total er of Number of warra warrants of nts the same Class	Details Numb er of warra nts	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at	Number of shares	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) Number and the Persons Acting in of shares Concert (PAC) with them	Sr. No.
<u>Xubany</u>	ber of shares of the company	umber of s	of the total n	nan 5%	nd holding more t	"Public" a	PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total numi	
together with) of persons (securities	s, convertible	warrant	including shares,	ecurities (Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with	(I)(c)(ii)



		INTAI	1	Sr. No.	(I)(d) State
	Î			Name of the shareholder	(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
		0	0	Number of locked-in shares	
		0.00	0.00	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above?	
				Promoter / Promoter Group / Public	

